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OO0O0000mm Min.Ground clearancel] mm
O0000mm Overall lengthCd mm
O00000mm Overall heightCl mm
OO0O0000mm Overall widthzD mm
O00000mm Cab heightld mm

O0O00Om Bucket capacity[l m
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Max.Gradeabilityd %
Max.drivig speed] Km/h
Turning raidusC] °

System working pressure,MPa
Rotating speed,r/min
Max.digging force, KN

Fuel tank capacity L

Battery capacity, kW.h

> 30%
28
28° + 1

11.5
50
200
109


http://www.tcpdf.org

